
Sl. No Name of Student Enrollment No Session

1 JURI SHIL 2411146215 2024-2025

2 CHAYANIKA SWARGIARY 2411146216 2024-2025

3 JITUL ISLAM 2411146220 2024-2025

4 TANGERINE B SANGMA 2411146244 2024-2025

5 PUJA KALITA 2411146250 2024-2025

6 REKSANA KHATUN 2411146293 2024-2025

7 SHUJAN CHNDRO MONDAL 2411146298 2024-2025

8 SUBRATA RABHA 2411146320 2024-2025

9 DIPANKAR RABHA 2411146321 2024-2025

10 DIPJYOTI NATH 2411146335 2024-2025

11 KESHABANANDA NATH 2411114696 2024-2025

12 HIROK JYOTI RAY 2411114703 2024-2025

13 DEBOJIT RABHA 2411114712 2024-2025

14 ASHOK MALO 2411114717 2024-2025

15 RINKU NATH 2411114724 2024-2025

16 RAKESH BARMAN 2411114732 2024-2025

17 SUBHANKAR RAY 2411114742 2024-2025

18 ALEKJAN NESSA 2411146047 2024-2025

19 RABIJAUTI RABHA 2411146059 2024-2025

20 SAHIN AHMED 2411146061 2024-2025

21 MAFUJA KHATUN 2411146073 2024-2025

22 REZINA SULTANA 2411146076 2024-2025

23 MAHINUR BEGUM 2411146079 2024-2025

24 SHOBHAN JIT NATH 2411146080 2024-2025

25 AKTAR HUSSAIN 2411146084 2024-2025

26 SOFIKUL ISLAM 2411146095 2024-2025

27 MANAB PRITAM RABHA 2411146137 2024-2025

28 REJABUL HOQUE MOLLAH 2411146145 2024-2025

29 YEASUNUR ROHMAN 2411146162 2024-2025

30 AYSHA SIDDIKA 2411146166 2024-2025

31 BULUMANI RABHA 2411146170 2024-2025

32 BANITA RAY 2411146172 2024-2025

33 MADHURI BALA PODDAR 2411146176 2024-2025

34 EASMINA KHATUN 2411146183 2024-2025

35 GOUTAM KALITA 2411146184 2024-2025

36 PRITI PRIYA RABHA 2411146186 2024-2025

37 REZAUL KARIM 2411146195 2024-2025

38 HAWA BEGUM 2411114747 2024-2025

39 MEHMA RAHMAN 2411114749 2024-2025

40 NAKIBUL AHMED 2411114751 2024-2025

41 RIZABUL ISLAM 2411114755 2024-2025

42 JABEDUL HASAN 2411114758 2024-2025

43 JUBIN RABHA 2411114769 2024-2025

44 SHAHIJUL ISLAM 2411114771 2024-2025

45 MONIKA CHANDRA CHANDA 2411114772 2024-2025

46 ARJINA KHATUN 2411114773 2024-2025
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47 PRERANA SARKAR 2411114777 2024-2025

48 AMIRUL HUSSAIN 2411114778 2024-2025

49 ARZINA BEGUM 2411114783 2024-2025

50 INTAZUL RAHMAN 2411114794 2024-2025

51 ASHAR ALI 2411114795 2024-2025

52 JULEKHA KHANAM 2411114797 2024-2025

53 MEHTAB HUSSAIN 2411114798 2024-2025

54 KISHOR BORDALOI 2411114800 2024-2025

55 ASHRAFUL ALOM 2411114804 2024-2025

56 JYOTIMOY DAS 2411114812 2024-2025

57 SUBRATA RABHA 2411129383 2024-2025

58 GORI RABHA 2411122342 2024-2025

59 NUR NOBI MOSTAFA 2411123883 2024-2025

60 USHA BALA RABHA 2411122765 2024-2025

61 BISTU RABHA 2411124890 2024-2025

62 REHENA KHATUN 2411123326 2024-2025

63 MOFIDA BEGUM 2411123553 2024-2025

64 JANIFA KHATUN 2411121580 2024-2025

65 AMBIYA KHATUN 2411120031 2024-2025

66 SAMIDUL ISLAM MONDAL 2411118929 2024-2025

67 MONIRA KHATUN 2411118971 2024-2025

68 DELOWARA BEGUM 2411119176 2024-2025

69 ALPINA BEGUM 2411117775 2024-2025

70 BAHARON 2411121012 2024-2025

71 RUMI SULTANA 2411116967 2024-2025

72 RAI SARKAR 2411134658 2024-2025

73 JUBIN MASUM SARKAR 2411134905 2024-2025

74 SHORIFUL ISLAM 2411134906 2024-2025

75 PALISTON SANGMA 2411135127 2024-2025

76 AMINUL ISLAM 2411135139 2024-2025

77 ANGSHI RABHA 2411135309 2024-2025

78 MOKTADIR HASSAN 2411135366 2024-2025

79 ALEENA BEGUM 2411137103 2024-2025

80 HALIMA BEGUM 2411137137 2024-2025

81 MAJIDUL ISLAM 2411137268 2024-2025

82 ASRAFUL ISLAM 2411137297 2024-2025

83 ABED ALI 2411137299 2024-2025

84 ABHIJEET BAISHYA 2411137320 2024-2025

85 BHOBENDRA RABHA 2411135655 2024-2025

86 BARASHA NATH 2411133343 2024-2025

87 SHAHANUR ISLAM 2411133613 2024-2025

88 DHANANJOY MANDAL 2411133762 2024-2025

89 PIYARUL ISLAM 2411126366 2024-2025

90 SANIDUL ISLAM 2411126495 2024-2025

91 MUKTAR ALI 2411126525 2024-2025

92 TAPASHI DAS 2411127917 2024-2025

93 UDAY RABHA 2411128426 2024-2025
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94 EASIN ALI 2411128448 2024-2025

95 SANTI DAS 2411128472 2024-2025

96 SRIBASH SARKAR 2411126757 2024-2025

97 REJINA KHATUN 2411126847 2024-2025

98 ALIYA KHATUN 2411126863 2024-2025

99 MAYROM KHATUN 2411126884 2024-2025

100 IBRAHIM ALI 2411126935 2024-2025

101 ROSHIDUL ISLAM 2411126979 2024-2025

102 BITUPAN RABHA 2411127076 2024-2025

103 SAMSUL SK 2411127090 2024-2025

104 JASMINA RABHA 2411127126 2024-2025

105 ABJAL HOQUE 2411127134 2024-2025

106 AYESHA KHATUN 2411127287 2024-2025

107 JESMINA YESMIN 2411125800 2024-2025

108 MUSFIKA KHATUN 2411125828 2024-2025

109 KUSUMUDDIN ALI 2411128806 2024-2025

110 RIYA SULTANA 2411127403 2024-2025

111 SHAHIL ISLAM 2411127516 2024-2025

112 BIKASH DAS 2411127765 2024-2025

113 PRERANA KACHARI 2411127827 2024-2025

114 SIRANJIB RABHA 2411125132 2024-2025

115 REZAUL KARIM 2411125500 2024-2025

116 BAPPI ISLAM SARKAR 2411109556 2024-2025

117 KARAN DALU 2411109712 2024-2025

118 MOUSUMI AKTAR 2411109738 2024-2025

119 AFJAL HOQUE 2411111355 2024-2025

120 SAIFUL ISLAM 2411111743 2024-2025

121 KASHYAP PRAN RABHA 2411111830 2024-2025

122 SAHILUR RAHMAN 2411110135 2024-2025

123 NANDAJYATI RABHA 2411110337 2024-2025

124 ASMINA KHATUN 2411108952 2024-2025

125 BADRUL ISLAM PATGIRI 2411112099 2024-2025

126 NUR ISLAM 2411112148 2024-2025

127 JIBUN NEHAR SIDDIKA 2411101264 2024-2025

128 ESOFA KHATUN 2411100632 2024-2025

129 BISWADEV RABHA 2411100672 2024-2025

130 RUBINA BEGUM 2411100684 2024-2025

131 HINASHREE DAS 2411103680 2024-2025


